
Bid Package # 35 Temporary Power and Associated Projects (TPAR)

SUB BIDDERS
Company Name Name Phone Number Email

SASCO  Mike Hopkins 310‐348‐9247 Mhopkins@sasco.com

Powerco Electric Corp David Allenbrand 818‐884‐1166 david.allenbrand@powercoelec.com

Industrial Electric Machinary Candace Jordan 562‐881‐6616 candacej@iemworldwide.com

Comet Electric Amanda Stover 818‐340‐0965 amandastover@cometelectric.com

Demos Painting Michael Demos 773‐447‐2375 michaeldemos@msn.com

Steiny and Company Simon Garcia 213‐341‐2144 sgarcia@steinyco.com

Sage Electric Art McHugh 818‐718‐9080 amchughes@sageelectric.com

All Area Plumbing Rick Felix 626‐966‐2026 rich@allareaplumbing.com

WF Hayward Frank Neeley 310‐532‐9501 frank@wfhayward.com

Rosendin Electric Inc Micheal Hardin 714‐521‐8113 mhardin@rosendin.com

Standard Drywall Inc Steve Tovey 951‐256‐8656 stovey@standarddrywall.com

Superior Wall System Bill Barrell 714‐906‐0578 bill@superiorwallsystem.com

Apex GBG Inc Nick Rasekni 818‐207‐9097 info@apexgbc.com

Amazing Electric Homan Dion 213‐300‐6051

Platinum Vault Inc Kevin Bruce 562‐403‐1494 kevin@platinumvault.com
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Guida Surveying Inc Ralph Guida III 949‐777‐2000 rguidaiii@guidasurveying.com

Jet Drilling Inc Tim Dryer 562‐988‐2849 jetdriller@aol.com

Palos Verdes Electric John Pirllis 310‐541‐3576 pirillis@cox.net

Western Ave George Scholten 310‐327‐4400 george.sholten@limbachinc.com

TB Penick David Davis 858‐558‐1800 div3estimating@tbpenick.com

Morrow Meadows Jeff Janis 951‐830‐7782 jjavis@morrowmeadows.com

Rosendin Electric Inc Mike Gerez 562‐237‐3001 mgerez@rosendin.com

Alameda Construction Kevin Ramsey 310‐635‐3277 kramsey@alamedaconstruction.com

Minco Construction Raffi 310‐516‐8100 mincoengin@aol.com

Power Co Hugh Neill 818‐884‐1166 hughneill@powercoelectric.com

Sasco Mike Hopkins 562‐260‐7223 mhopkins@sasco.com

Bali Construction John akridge 626‐442‐8003 estimating@baliconstruction.com

Pan Pacific Blbg Greg Lewis 949‐474‐9170 gregl@panpacplumbing.com

BC Traffic Specialist Ben Mayerg 714‐575‐5020 ben@bctraffic.com

The RMS Group Andrew Trost 714‐373‐4882 atrost@thermsgroup.com
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Key Air Conditioning Jimmy Gonzales 562‐941‐2233 jimmy.gonzales@keyair.net

Conti Electric Thomas Blaekske 702‐222‐1200 tblaeske@contielectric.com

D/K Mechanical Brian Kirby 714‐630‐7979 bkirby@dkmechanical.com

Mel Smith Electric Tag Roberts 714‐761‐3205 estimating@melsmithelectric.com

Comet Electric Mark Howard 818‐340‐0795 markhoward@cometelectric.com

Desert Plumbing Seth Pike 818‐362‐4590 gjennings@dpn.com

Powers Elec Corp David Allenbrand 818‐884‐1166 david.allenbrang@powercoelec.com

Doty Bros Matt Fillmore 562‐864‐6566 mfillmore@dotybros.com

Industrial Construction Richard Errecrt 661‐702‐9105 rerfurt@iccusa.us

Quality Environmental Joel Lopez‐Cessa 562‐623‐9643

Sardy Mechanical Inc Timothy Guitirrez 626‐839‐6717

TEC Tim Coffey 949‐337‐5090


